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67
62
80
97
44
60
50
75
51
134
44

62
19

87
51

88
51
32
76
15
35
24
119
320
24
11

68
83
64
100
268
28
14

Helping you is what we do.”
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Burntwood Area

James Street
Baffin
Wuskwatim Bay
Rankin Cres
Notigi Bay
Baffin Cres
Rankin Cres
Wuskwatim Bay
Rankin

Baffin Cres
Wekusko Street
Knight Place
Johnston Cres
Manasan
Despins Road
Despins

Smith Street
Manasan Street
Hambley Road

Westwood Area

Perch Ave
Pintail Cres
Rainbow Cres
Spoonbill Cres
Pike Cres

Teal Ave

Pike Cres
Mallard Cres
Pike Cres
Westwood Cres
Pelican Cres
Grayling Place

Deerwood Area

Lynx Cres

Lynx

Martin Bay
Greenway
Deerwood Drive
Martin Bay
Beaver Cres

Royal LePage Martin Liberty Realty
www.RoyalLePageThompson.ca

Maureen & Tana McCartney - Your Hometown Realtors

204-679-0067 or 204-307-0236

Call us to View the Homes of your Choice

$159,000
$159,000
$195,000
$232,000
$239,900
$244,000
$255,000
$259,000
$259,900
$269,900
$329,000
$359,000
$369,000
$369,000
$374,000
$399,000
$429,000
$450,000
$479,000

$ 60,000
$159,000
$165,000
$169,000
$184,900
$219,900
$233,000
$259,000
$267,000
$270,000
$410,000
$449,900

$134,900
$150,000
$164,000
$164,900
$169,000
$169,900
$179,000

151
100
56
124
16
44
200
83

203
83
52

204
307
19
139
40

23
40
40
202
67

47
56
44
51

128
46
220
116
83

Deerwood Drive
Martin Bay
Parkway Cres
Beaver Cre

Lynx Cres
Deerwood Drive
Deerwood
Beaver Cres

Riverside Area

Riverside Drive
Riverside Drive
Silver Cres

Silver Cres

Riverside Drive
Riverside Drive
Hillside Drive

Riverside Drive
Hillside Cres

Juniper Area

Walnut Cres
Elm Street
Cypress Cres
Juniper Drive
Juniper Drive
Hemlock Cres
Poplar Cres
Elm Street
Hemlock
Poplar Cres

Southwood Area

Centennial Drive E
Oak Street
Centennial Drive E
Dominion Bay
Dominion Bay

CURRENT MARKET LIST - April 10, 2024,2024

$184,000
$185,000
$189,000
$189,000
$229,000
$229,000
$244,900
$279,000

$199,000
$219,000
$224,900
$245,900
$279,900
$289,500
$310,000
$329,000
$339,000

$ 83,000
$ 85,000
$145,000
$150,000
$158,000
$169,900
$170,000
$179,900
$189,900
$216,000

$139,000
$179,000
$179,000
$179,900
$197,000



132
121
64

140

47
67
144
216
40
127
116
92
145
63
116
162
84

92
207
21
198
32
182
87
52
168
20

1094
1222
1022
1252
1050

Centennial Drive W
Centennial Drive #W

Dominion Bay

Centennial Drive E

Eastwood Area

Cornell Place
Cornell Place
Brandon Cres
Brandon Cres
Stanford Bay
Queens Bay
Brandon Cres
Oxford Bay
Queens Bay
Queens Bay
Yale Ave
Queens Bay
Yale Ave

Manasan Park

Hargrave Bay
Grass River
Campbell Drive
Campbell Drive
Campbell Drive
Robinson Way
Campbell Drive
Grass River
Robinson Way
Arctic Drive
Grass River

$219,000
$229,900
$230,000
$249,000

$. 79,900
$. 85,000
$. 85,000
$. 95,000
$. 99,900
$117,500
$120,000
$125,000
$157,000
$159,000
$164,900
$165,000
$229,000

$. 85,000
$119,900
$135,000
$144,900
$149,900
$154,900
$163,000
$165,000
$164,900
$172,000
$204,900

Burntwood Trailer Park

Ospwagon Drive
Ospwagon Drive
Ospwagon Drive
Pipe Road

Ospwagon Drive

Lot 10 Block 9

Lake View Drive

Lot 5 Block 1

Lake View Drive

Lot 3 Block 1

Lake View Drive

Lot 12 Block 3

Lake View Drive

Liz Lake

$ 64,900
$. 78,000
$. 88,000
$109,999
$129,000

$349,900
$250,000
$279,000

$499,000

Paint Lake
Lot 26 Block 3
Cottage Bay Road $585,000
Lot 24 Block 2
Cottage Bay Road $209,900

Enjoy Experience and
Knowledge with Royal
LePage Thompson.

Serving Thompson and Area
for 40 years!!



