

CURRENT MARKET LIST – April 10, 2024,2024

Royal LePage Martin Liberty Realty www.RoyalLePageThompson.ca Maureen & Tana McCartney - Your Hometown Realtors 204-679-0067 or 204-307-0236

Call us to View the Homes of your Choice

R	 rr	١t١	MO	ho	Δ	rea

4	James Street	\$159,000	151	Deerwood Drive	\$184,000	
67	Baffin	\$159,000	100	Martin Bay	\$185,000	
62	Wuskwatim Bay	\$195,000	56	Parkway Cres	\$189,000	
80	Rankin Cres	\$232,000	124	Beaver Cre	\$189,000	
97	Notigi Bay	\$239,900	16	Lynx Cres	\$229,000	
44	Baffin Cres	\$244,000	44	Deerwood Drive	\$229,000	
60	Rankin Cres	\$255,000	200	Deerwood	\$244,900	
50	Wuskwatim Bay	\$259,000	83	Beaver Cres	\$279,000	
75	Rankin	\$259,900				
51	Baffin Cres	\$269,900		Riverside Area		
134	Wekusko Street	\$329,000				
44	Knight Place	\$359,000	203	Riverside Drive	\$199,000	
4	Johnston Cres	\$369,000	83	Riverside Drive	\$219,000	
62	Manasan	\$369,000	52	Silver Cres	\$224,900	
7	Despins Road	\$374,000	7	Silver Cres	\$245,900	
19	Despins	\$399,000	204	Riverside Drive	\$279,900	
8	Smith Street	\$429,000	307	Riverside Drive	\$289,500	
87	Manasan Street	\$450,000	19	Hillside Drive	\$310,000	
51	Hambley Road	\$479,000	139	Riverside Drive	\$329,000	
	Westwood Area	1	40	Hillside Cres	\$339,000	
7	Perch Ave	\$ 60,000		Juniper Area		
88	Pintail Cres	\$159,000				
51	Rainbow Cres	\$165,000	23	Walnut Cres	\$ 83,000	
32	Spoonbill Cres	\$169,000	40	Elm Street	\$ 85,000	
76	Pike Cres	\$184,900	40	Cypress Cres	\$145,000	
15	Teal Ave	\$219,900	202	Juniper Drive	\$150,000	
35	Pike Cres	\$233,000	67	Juniper Drive	\$158,000	
24	Mallard Cres	\$259,000	3	Hemlock Cres	\$169,900	
119	Pike Cres	\$267,000	47	Poplar Cres	\$170,000	
320	Westwood Cres	\$270,000	56	Elm Street	\$179,900	
24	Pelican Cres	\$410,000	44	Hemlock	\$189,900	
11	Grayling Place	\$449,900	51	Poplar Cres	\$216,000	
	D					
68	Deerwood Area Lynx Cres	\$134,900				
83	Lynx	\$150,000		Southwood Area	3	
64	Martin Bay	\$164,000	128	Centennial Drive E	\$139,000	
100	Greenway	\$164,900	46	Oak Street	\$179,000	
268	Deerwood Drive	\$169,000	220	Centennial Drive E	\$179,000	
28	Martin Bay	\$169,900	116	Dominion Bay	\$179,000	
20 14	Beaver Cres	\$179,000	83	Dominion Bay	\$179,900 \$197,000	
14	Deaver Oles	ψ173,000	00	Dominion bay	ψ137,000	

132	Centennial Drive W	\$219,000			
121	Centennial Drive #W	\$229,900			
64	Dominion Bay	\$230,000			
140	Centennial Drive E	\$249,000			
		, ,			
	Eastwood Area				
47	Cornell Place	\$. 79,900			
67	Cornell Place	\$. 85,000			
144	Brandon Cres	\$. 85,000			
216	Brandon Cres	\$.95,000			
40	Stanford Bay	\$. 99,900			
127	Queens Bay	\$117,500			
116	Brandon Cres	\$120,000			
92	Oxford Bay	\$125,000			
145	Queens Bay	\$157,000			
63	Queens Bay	\$157,000			
116	Yale Ave				
		\$164,900			
162	Queens Bay	\$165,000			
84	Yale Ave	\$229,000			
Manasan Park					
4	Hargrave Bay	\$. 85,000			
92	Grass River	\$119,900			
207	Campbell Drive	\$135,000			
211	Campbell Drive	\$144,900			
198	Campbell Drive	\$149,900			
32	Robinson Way	\$154,900			
182	Campbell Drive	\$163,000			
87	Grass River	\$165,000			
		\$164,900			
52	Robinson Way				
168	Arctic Drive	\$172,000			
20	Grass River	\$204,900			
	Burntwood Trailer I	Park			
1094	Ospwagon Drive	\$ 64,900			
	Ospwagon Drive	\$. 78,000			
	Ospwagon Drive	\$. 88,000			
	Pipe Road	\$109,999			
	Ospwagon Drive	\$129,000			
1000	Оормадоп Ипис	ψ125,000			
	Liz Lake				
Lot 10	O Block 9				
	Lake View Drive	\$349,900			
Lot 5	Block 1				
	Lake View Drive	\$250,000			

Lot 3 Block 1

Lot 12 Block 3

Lake View Drive

Lake View Drive

\$279,000

\$499,000

Paint Lake

Lot 26 Block 3

Cottage Bay Road \$585,000

Lot 24 Block 2

Cottage Bay Road \$209,900

Enjoy Experience and Knowledge with Royal LePage Thompson.

Serving Thompson and Area for 40 years!!